Testbed Trailer - Feature #138

Generator upgrade

03/25/2019 04:37 PM - Tessa Lovelace

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

In Progress
Immediate

Tessa Lovelace

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

03/25/2019

10%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Pursue the ordering and setup of a generator for the Testbed Trailer.

Funding enabled by GoFundMe (see https://www.gofundme.com/generator-upgrade and http://archive.is/kYIoV )
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